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50 A x B 50
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107260 200 x 200 310 x 310 50 3.2 AA

Part No. (A x B) (mm) FACTA *Clear Opening
Size (C x D)
Overall Frame

Height
Overall Frame Weight

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

107261 300 x 300 410 x 410 4.6
107262 400 x 400 510 x 510 5.9
107263 450 x 450 560 x 560 6.4
107264 500 x 500 610 x 610 7.5
107265 600 x 400 710 x 510 7.2
107266 600 x 450 710 x 560 7.6
107267 600 x 600 710 x 710 9.1
107268 635 x 635 745 x 745 11.6
107269 700 x 700 810 x 810 12.7
107270 750 x 600 860 x 710 10.1
107271 750 x 750 860 x 860 13.6
107272 800 x 600 910 x 710 10.5
107273 800 x 800 910 x 910 16.1
107274 900 x 600 1010 x 710 11.5
107275 900 x 900 1010 x 1010 19.0
107276 1000 x 600 1110 x 710 12.4
107277 1000 x 800 1110 x 910 19.1
107278 1000 x 1000 1110 x 1110 22.1
107279 1200 x 600 1310 x 710 13.8

(Kg)

50

50

X X

Section X-X

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

* Declared load tested to FACTA class AA filled with grade C35/45 concrete to allow a 2-4mm depth for vinyl flooring material

5 (Vinyl Trim)


